Date

11/18/
99

11/19/
99

11/20/
99

11/30/
99

12/03/
99
12/04/
99
12/17/

99

12/18/
99

12/28/
99

12/29/
99

12/30/
99

01/04/
00

01/08/
00

01/11/
00

01/14/
00

01/15/
00

01/18/
00
01/21/
00
01/25/
00
01/27/
00
02/01/
00

Time

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

" ' '
Games for Wes

eyan

Last Updated on May 15, 2024

Away Team

Prince Avenue
Pace Academy
Mt. Paran
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Galloway
Lakeview Academy
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Whitefield Academy
Jefferson
greater atlanta christian
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan

Commerce

Away
Scor
e

26
30
21
58
58
66
43
48
73
60
35
45
44
45
57
65
45
73
68
71

68

Home Team

Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
athens academy
Jefferson
Buford
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
munroe (fl)
godby (fI)
maclay (fl)
greater atlanta christian
Providence
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Buford
St. Francis
Galloway
Lakeview Academy

Wesleyan

Hom
e
Scor
e
68
75
78
49
73
86
74
77
29
53
51
73
48
83
55
49
61
15
28

56

54

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss



02/02/ 6:00 PM PST Lovett 33 Wesleyan 56 Win
00

02/04/ 6:00 PM PST Providence 69 Wesleyan 84 Win
00

02/05/  4:00 PM PST Wesleyan 65 Commerce 52 Win
00

02/08/ 3:00 PM PST Wesleyan 71 Commerce 51 Win
00

02/10/ 6:00 PM PST Wesleyan 45 Buford 62 Loss
00
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